
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type=
Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502110000
70150

02/11/2005
02:34:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILHITE,
FREDDIE F

200108240003
64581

200509230004
97100

09/23/2005
01:27:53 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RAY, ALICE S 199303120000
69841

200501140000
24510

01/14/2005
03:04:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRASHER,
SHARON

Other:SEE
INST

200509070004
59750

09/07/2005
09:44:38 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JERNIGAN,
BECKY

198808250002
57300

200509120004
70280

09/12/2005
10:55:09 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANCHEZ
HERNANDEZ
OLGA M

200001260000
26821

200509290005
08510

09/29/2005
12:30:30 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERIO
ANTHONY S

200203050001
04301


