Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/11/2005 02:34:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILHITE, FREDDIE F					200108240003 64581	
	09/23/2005 01:27:53 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RAY, ALICE S					199303120000 69841	
	01/14/2005 03:04:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRASHER, SHARON						Other:SEE INST
	09/07/2005 09:44:38 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JERNIGAN, BECKY					198808250002 57300	
200509120004 70280	09/12/2005 10:55:09 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ OLGA M					200001260000 26821	
200509290005 08510	09/29/2005 12:30:30 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERIO ANTHONY S					200203050001 04301	